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ARCADIA N’ STUFF 
28 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Alhambra Park in Alhambra, 
North on RAYMOND AV. 0.0 0.1 
L-----ALHAMBRA RD 0.1 0.7 
 Becomes KENDALL AVE 
R-----MERIDIAN AV 0.8 1.1 
L-----EL CENTRO ST 1.9 0.6 
R-----PASADENA AV 2.5 0.2 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MISSION ST 2.7 1.7 
R-----LOS ROBLES AV 4.4 0.2 
L-----MONTEREY RD 4.6 1.1 
R-----VIRGINIA RD 5.7 0.4 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LORAIN RD 6.1 1.2 
R-----DUARTE RD 7.3 0.3 
L-----SAN GABRIEL BLVD 7.6 1.1 
R-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 8.7 1.8 
 Becomes SUNSET BLVD 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 10.5 1.1 
Bear right on CAMPUS DR. 11.6 0.9 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 12.5 0.3 
R-----DIAMOND ST 12.8 0.2 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----1ST AV 13.0 0.7 
R-----COLORADO BLVD 13.7 1.3 
L-----MAGNOLIA AV 15.0 0.4 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 15.4 <0.1 
Breakfast/Lunch - Sandi's Family Restaurant at 252 
West Foothill Blvd, Monrovia (corner Foothill Blvd and 
Magnolia Av); ℡ (626) 359-9447 15.4 
Continue west on FOOTHILL BLVD. 15.4 1.2 
R-----2ND AV 16.6 0.1 
L-----SYCAMORE AV 16.7 0.2 
R-----HIGHLAND OAKS DR 16.9 0.6 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
L-----VIRGINIA DR 17.5 <0.1 
R-----ELEVADO AV 17.5 0.2 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 17.7 3.9 
R-----PALOMA ST 21.6 0.2 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ALTADENA DR 21.8 0.6 
R-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 22.4 3.0 
 Becomes SAN MARINO AV 
R-----ROSES RD 25.4 0.6 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ALHAMBRA RD 26.0 1.9 
L-----RAYMOND AV 27.9 0.1 
Finish at Alhambra Park. 28.0 
 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Alhambra Park in Alhambra (From I-110, off 
and south-Fair Oaks Av, R-Huntington Dr, L-Fremont 
Av, L-Alhambra Rd, R-Raymond Av to Alhambra 
Park).  28 miles.  Gentle grades.  Breakfast/lunch in 
Monrovia.  For more stuff about the ride, call _______ 
at _______. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


